

Customer Phone #

## Security Light Application

Date:		Account:	
Name:		Location:	
Owner of Premises:		Address:	
<u>No. of Lights</u>	Description of lights	Pole Status	Monthly Fee
	100 HP Sodium Lamp	with Pole <b>\$150.00</b>	<mark>\$12.00/light</mark>
	100 HP Sodium Lamp	without Pole <b>\$50.00</b>	<mark>\$12.00/light</mark>

The undersigned hereby makes application for security light(s) to be installed at the above location. The Utility Commission and applicant/owner agree as follows:

The Utility Commission agrees to furnish, install and maintain the above security light(s). Installation and service calls will be made during normal working hours (8.00 am - 4:00pm) Monday through Friday, if the Electric Crew is in the service area, but no later than 48 business hours from date requested.

This agreement will remain in effect for a period of one year, thereafter with 30 days notice either party may cancel the contract. The Utility Commission reserves the right to change the monthly fee whenever it is below the cost of service.

An easement may be required if necessary to maintain and repair a security light.

The undersigned will comply with all the rules and regulations of the Utility Commission pertaining to its electrical customers. The Utility Commission reserves the right to deny installation of security light(s) when such service would require an excessive initial investment.

The Utility Commission shall not be responsible for any damage to concrete or asphalt driveways or septic tanks/septic lines caused by vehicles used to install security lights, nor will it be responsible for tire tracks, ruts, or depressions in lawns caused by the vehicles. The undersigned party, or parties, do hereby release and discharge the City of Fort Valley Utility Commission from any and all liability, claims and causes of action for damage to the driveways, lawns, landscaping and/or septic on or upon the property where the above security light(s) may be installed.

Applicant's Signature	
Owner's Signature	
Approved	Denied
Reason	